W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

G
H
TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
Stoà Lama
MODULAR LED HIGH BAYS
CODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
ST041127801 40 2700 115
ST041145801 40 4500 115
ST041155801 40 5500 115
ST081127801 80 2700 115
ST081145801 80 4500 115
ST081155801 80 5500 115
ST121127801 120 2700 115
ST121145801 120 4500 115
ST121155801 120 5500 115
ST161127801 160 2700 115
ST161145801 160 4500 115
ST161155801 160 5500 115
ST241127801 240 2700 115
ST241145801 240 4500 115
ST241155801 240 5500 115
The data have a tolerance level of +/-10% and are subject to modification without prior notice.